40

35

40

35

10

Clearwater SNOTEL Sites Snow Survey
February 13-14,2017

I

I

m Fill-1 Manometer

m Pill-1 Ground Truth

u Fill-1 Telemetry

I

|

Cool Creek Crater Meadows Hemlock Butte Shanghi Summit Elk Butte Lost Lake
Clearwater SNOTEL Sites Snow Survey
February 13-14, 2017
I
= Pill-2 Manometer
= Pill-2 Ground Truth
ﬁﬁ I
Hemlock Butte Elk Butte Lost Lake

Cool Creek

Crater Meadows

Shanghi Summit



